The Natural

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2021 Schedule

04-Nov-2021 10:56 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Ezmoneymango

Chicago Baseball Elite

Prime Crime

Die Nasty

SRTdyn250

Tombstone

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
.GM Rob T.

Ezmoneymango

Chicago Baseball Elite

Prime Crime

Die Nasty

SRTdyn250

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Munson

.GM Rob T.

Ezmoneymango

Chicago Baseball Elite

Prime Crime

Die Nasty

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Kluber Lang 9

Munson

.GM Rob T.

Ezmoneymango

Chicago Baseball Elite

Prime Crime

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
Dirk Ziegler

Kluber Lang 9

Munson

.GM Rob T.

Ezmoneymango

Chicago Baseball Elite

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Destroyers

Dirk Ziegler

Kluber Lang 9

Munson

.GM Rob T.

Ezmoneymango

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Tombstone

Destroyers

Dirk Ziegler

Kluber Lang 9

Munson

.GM Rob T.

386.5
358.0
309.0
416.5
4255
365.0

167.5
1755
323.5
278.0
260.5
1445

318.0
302.0
250.5
215.0
268.5
2475

320.5
250.5
175.5
276.5
360.5
298.5

308.5
281.0
250.0
237.5
280.5
249.0

346.5
361.5
251.0
265.0
264.0
315.0

315.0
344.0
288.0
333.5
286.0
212.0

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Big Papa 250 Dynasty Points 2
.GM Rob T.

Munson

Kluber Lang 9

Dirk Ziegler

Destroyers

Big Papa 250 Dynasty Points 2
Munson

Kluber Lang 9

Dirk Ziegler

Destroyers

Tombstone

Big Papa 250 Dynasty Points 2
Kluber Lang 9

Dirk Ziegler

Destroyers

Tombstone

SRTdyn250

Big Papa 250 Dynasty Points 2
Dirk Ziegler

Destroyers

Tombstone

SRTdyn250

Die Nasty

Big Papa 250 Dynasty Points 2
Destroyers

Tombstone

SRTdyn250

Die Nasty

Prime Crime

Big Papa 250 Dynasty Points 2
Tombstone

SRTdyn250

Die Nasty

Prime Crime

Chicago Baseball Elite

Big Papa 250 Dynasty Points 2
SRTdyn250

Die Nasty

Prime Crime

Chicago Baseball Elite
Ezmoneymango

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

363.0
397.5
526.5
378.0
562.0
406.5

287.0
302.0
256.0
348.0
354.0
270.0

276.0
173.0
284.0
271.0
251.0
222.5

251.0
306.5
250.0
299.0
239.5
305.5

2775
330.5
264.0
272.5
208.0
223.5

196.5
204.5
277.0
253.0
251.0
343.5

196.5
258.0
289.5
205.5
339.0
336.0
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Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9
SRTdyn250

Tombstone

Destroyers

Dirk Ziegler

Kluber Lang 9

Munson

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10
Die Nasty

SRTdyn250

Tombstone

Destroyers

Dirk Ziegler

Kluber Lang 9

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11
Prime Crime

Die Nasty

SRTdyn250

Tombstone

Destroyers

Dirk Ziegler

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12
Chicago Baseball Elite

Prime Crime

Die Nasty

SRTdyn250

Tombstone

Destroyers

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13
Ezmoneymango

Chicago Baseball Elite

Prime Crime

Die Nasty

SRTdyn250

Tombstone

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14
.GM Rob T.

Ezmoneymango

Chicago Baseball Elite

Prime Crime

Die Nasty

SRTdyn250

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15
Munson

.GM Rob T.

Ezmoneymango

Chicago Baseball Elite

Prime Crime

Die Nasty

317.0
209.5
246.0
288.0
258.0
365.0

291.5
2715
288.5
389.5
244.5
257.0

289.5
178.0
271.5
2245
311.0
348.0

209.5
253.5
302.5
2955
349.0
259.0

347.5
2475
293.5
334.0
286.0
258.0

197.5
294.5
323.0
198.5
327.0
328.5

306.5
285.5
2145
256.0
234.5
2515

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Big Papa 250 Dynasty Points 2
Die Nasty

Prime Crime

Chicago Baseball Elite
Ezmoneymango

.GMRob T.

Big Papa 250 Dynasty Points 2
Prime Crime

Chicago Baseball Elite
Ezmoneymango

.GM Rob T.

Munson

Big Papa 250 Dynasty Points 2
Chicago Baseball Elite
Ezmoneymango

.GM Rob T.

Munson

Kluber Lang 9

Big Papa 250 Dynasty Points 2
Ezmoneymango

.GM Rob T.

Munson

Kluber Lang 9

Dirk Ziegler

Big Papa 250 Dynasty Points 2
.GM Rob T.

Munson

Kluber Lang 9

Dirk Ziegler

Destroyers

Big Papa 250 Dynasty Points 2
Munson

Kluber Lang 9

Dirk Ziegler

Destroyers

Tombstone

Big Papa 250 Dynasty Points 2
Kluber Lang 9

Dirk Ziegler

Destroyers

Tombstone

SRTdyn250
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244.0
197.5
166.5
294.5
171.5
252.0

260.5
248.5
295.0
302.0
217.5
291.0

232.0
327.0
268.5
264.5
235.0
274.5

285.0
255.5
274.0
343.5
371.5
294.5

200.0
164.0
306.0
323.0
235.0
307.5

206.0
2355
289.0
318.0
334.5
258.0

259.5
211.0
371.0
266.0
254.5
240.0
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Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17
Kluber Lang 9

Munson

.GM Rob T.

Ezmoneymango

Chicago Baseball Elite

Prime Crime

Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18
Dirk Ziegler

Kluber Lang 9

Munson

.GM Rob T.

Ezmoneymango

Chicago Baseball Elite

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19
Destroyers

Dirk Ziegler

Kluber Lang 9

Munson

.GM Rob T.

Ezmoneymango

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20
Tombstone

Destroyers

Dirk Ziegler

Kluber Lang 9

Munson

.GM Rob T.

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21
SRTdyn250

Tombstone

Destroyers

Dirk Ziegler

Kluber Lang 9

Munson

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22
Die Nasty

SRTdyn250

Tombstone

Destroyers

Dirk Ziegler

Kluber Lang 9

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23
Prime Crime

Die Nasty

SRTdyn250

Tombstone

Destroyers

Dirk Ziegler

346.5
434.5
369.0
487.5
282.0
2915

215.5
291.0
247.5
2515
300.0
276.5

289.5
238.5
238.0
270.5
196.5
233.5

239.5
219.0
327.5
242.0
334.0
196.5

236.5
344.0
427.0
271.0
156.0
243.0

210.0
294.0
261.5
310.0
260.5
198.5

169.0
262.5
263.0
282.5
234.5
290.5

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Big Papa 250 Dynasty Points 2
Dirk Ziegler

Destroyers

Tombstone

SRTdyn250

Die Nasty

Big Papa 250 Dynasty Points 2
Destroyers

Tombstone

SRTdyn250

Die Nasty

Prime Crime

Big Papa 250 Dynasty Points 2
Tombstone

SRTdyn250

Die Nasty

Prime Crime

Chicago Baseball Elite

Big Papa 250 Dynasty Points 2
SRTdyn250

Die Nasty

Prime Crime

Chicago Baseball Elite
Ezmoneymango

Big Papa 250 Dynasty Points 2
Die Nasty

Prime Crime

Chicago Baseball Elite
Ezmoneymango

.GMRob T.

Big Papa 250 Dynasty Points 2
Prime Crime

Chicago Baseball Elite
Ezmoneymango

.GM Rob T.

Munson

Big Papa 250 Dynasty Points 2
Chicago Baseball Elite
Ezmoneymango

.GM Rob T.

Munson

Kluber Lang 9
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317.0
466.5
448.5
409.5
468.5
375.0

239.0
349.5
341.0
184.0
231.0
205.0

322.0
243.5
367.5
254.0
290.0
287.0

253.5
2015
269.0
210.0
258.5
265.0

205.0
319.5
282.0
174.0
262.0
364.0

281.0
203.0
311.0
272.0
276.0
300.5

302.5
280.0
249.0
222.0
293.0
192.5
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Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24

Tombstone 280.0 Vs Chicago Baseball Elite 297.0
Ezmoneymango 304.5 VS Munson 261.0
.GM Rob T. 212.5

Big Papa 250 Dynasty Points 2 261.5

Destroyers 333.0

Die Nasty 296.5

Dirk Ziegler 243.0

Kluber Lang 9 171.0

Prime Crime 245.0

SRTdyn250 287.0

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25

Ezmoneymango 292.0 VS Destroyers 397.0
Chicago Baseball Elite 316.5 Vs Dirk Ziegler 218.0
.GM Rob T. 166.0

Big Papa 250 Dynasty Points 2 204.5

Die Nasty 217.0

Kluber Lang 9 152.0

Munson 268.5

Prime Crime 193.0

SRTdyn250 242.0

Tombstone 316.0

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26

Chicago Baseball Elite 216.0 Vs Destroyers 317.5
Ezmoneymango 300.0 Vs Dirk Ziegler 275.0
.GM Rob T. 217.0

Big Papa 250 Dynasty Points 2 266.0

Die Nasty 257.0

Kluber Lang 9 188.0

Munson 246.0

Prime Crime 270.5

SRTdyn250 195.0

Tombstone 326.5

Playoff Week 4 - MLB Week 27

.GM Rob T.

Big Papa 250 Dynasty Points 2
Chicago Baseball Elite
Destroyers

Die Nasty

Dirk Ziegler
Ezmoneymango
Kluber Lang 9
Munson

Prime Crime
SRTdyn250
Tombstone

No Games Scheduled
164.0
212.5
149.0
311.0
199.5
246.0
320.0
190.0
225.0
176.0
302.5
239.5
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